
Nine Tails is a dream-come-true for anime 
fanatics. Featuring a 5 x 5 reels design that 
plays a modern twist on the ancient Japanese 
folktale, Nine Tails is ready to cast its spells. 

Win up to 57 Free Games and get random 
upgrades on your prizes when 9 tails of luck 
are collected!

For marketing materials please visit
client.habanerosystems.com

Nine Tails

Description 259 Connected Ways
5 columns x 5 rows
Coins played: 30

Size

Resolution

Supports Jackpots

Jackpot Race

14.07 MB (Mobile) / 14.15 MB (Desktop)

1280x720

Yes

Yes

Volatility

Max Win per Round

Medium

46,865 x BET

Strapline

ID / Keyname SGNineTails

All games are exclusively HTML5 and work on any modern browser.
All slots support configurable bet parameters and max payout limits.

Game Features
The Lady Feature can award 1 Scatter, 3 Wilds or 4 High Pay symbols during 
the Base Game. 

Win 7, 27 or 57 Free Games that can be retriggered. 

During Free Games any win awards 7 or 77 as a cash prize on the tail of the fox. 

Collect all 9 tails for the prizes upgrade and pay out.

All remaining collected prizes will pay out at the end of the Free Game Feature.

- Base Game

- Feature Game

58.44 %

33.82 %

60.31 %

33.88 %

63.08 %

33.67 %

64.26 %

33.66 %

Available RTP’s 
(approximate values) 92.26 % 94.19 % 96.75 % 97.92 %

Beneath her foxy exterior lies the hidden treasure of Nine Tails. Watch 
her transform, with each form offering a new surprise. Activate up to 57 
Free Games and help her collect all 9 nine tails as she will return the 
favour by upgrading your cash prizes!

http://client.habanerosystems.com
https://habanerosystems.com

