



Nine Tails is a dream-come-true for anime fanatics. Featuring a 5 x 5 reels design that plays a modern twist on the ancient Japanese folktale, Nine Tails is ready to cast its spells.

Win up to 57 Free Games and get random upgrades on your prizes when 9 tails of luck are collected!



ID / Keyname	SGNineTails			
Description	259 Connected Ways 5 columns x 5 rows Coins played: 30			
Size	14.07 MB (Mobile) / 14.15 MB (Desktop)			
Resolution	1280x720			
Supports Jackpots	Yes			
Jackpot Race	Yes			
Available RTP's (approximate values)	92.26 %	94.19 %	96.75 %	97.92 %
- Base Game	58.44 %	60.31 %	63.08 %	64.26 %
- Feature Game	33.82 %	33.88 %	33.67 %	33.66 %
Volatility	Medium			
Max Win per Round	46,865 x BET			
Strapline	Beneath her foxy exterior lies the hidden treasure of Nine Tails . Watch her transform, with each form offering a new surprise. Activate up to 57 Free Games and help her collect all 9 nine tails as she will return the favour by upgrading your cash prizes!			

Game Features

The Lady Feature can award 1 Scatter, 3 Wilds or 4 High Pay symbols during the Base Game.

Win 7, 27 or 57 Free Games that can be retriggered.

During Free Games any win awards 7 or 77 as a cash prize on the tail of the fox.

Collect all 9 tails for the prizes upgrade and pay out.

All remaining collected prizes will pay out at the end of the Free Game Feature.





For marketing materials please visit <u>client.habanerosystems.com</u>

All games are exclusively HTML5 and work on any modern browser. All slots support configurable bet parameters and max payout limits.